
Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 32km (Open)
winner: 1:05:58

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib
417
434
436
433
419
418
437
384
448
451
455
393
398
468
465
447
406
466
397
400
408
456
443
442
402
423
438
416
467
458

Name
SMITH, Ollie
SPRAGUE, Peter
MCKAY, Murray
DAVIS, Tim
MORRISON, jason
CORONETTI, Rafael
JOHNSON, Victor
COLLIE, Nick
SIMS, Shane
HENDERSON, Jamie
BEVAN, andrew
VEIX, Mitch
BENNY, Kelvin
SHAND, Dougal
CORBETT, john
GREEN, Martin
JORDAN, Luke
GLENDAY, Darren
SPILLANE, Zoe
SPRAGUE, Corban
ANDERSON, Ollie
VULETA, Chris
WELSH, Kyla
BOWAN, James
GREEN, Riley
JOUBERT, Theo
RYDER, Malcolm
WHITING, Hayden
CODY, Gerard
MACKENZIE, Dayle

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:05:58
1:05:59
1:08:17
1:08:25
1:10:35
1:13:01
1:13:08
1:13:23
1:13:24
1:14:34
1:14:35
1:14:47
1:14:56
1:15:45
1:15:54
1:15:54
1:17:11
1:17:21
1:17:22
1:17:22
1:17:25
1:17:29
1:19:24
1:19:31
1:19:34
1:21:13
1:21:54
1:22:30
1:22:37
1:22:42

Gap

0'01"
2'20"
2'27"
4'38"
7'03"
7'11"
7'25"
7'27"
8'37"
8'38"
8'49"
8'59"
9'48"
9'56"
9'57"

11'14"
11'23"
11'24"
11'25"
11'28"
11'31"
13'27"
13'33"
13'36"
15'16"
15'57"
16'33"
16'39"
16'44"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 32km (Open)
winner: 1:05:58

Pos
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bib
427
386
439
441
461
474
462
425
457
472
392
432
395
445
440
407
459
388
404
410
424
391
426
444
473
460
450
405
471
411

Name
PRUE HANNAN, Rachel
HALL, Lochlainn
WARD, Jamie
HOLMAN, Justin
CHORLEY, Maggie
HEWSON, Malcolm
WALSH, Jeremy
TURNER, Nick
KIRKBY, Paul
MUNRO, Tim
TALBOT, Oscar
MCSWEENEY, Brad
LOADER, Oliver
ALLINGTON, Stephen
GREEN, Natasha
JORDAN, Blake
SEEGERS, Frans
GALBRAITH, Connor
BOWAN, Archie
TAYLOR, Harrison
WILLIAMSON, Anita
TALBOT, Wilbur
TALBOT, mark
MACMILLAN, Jane
COULTON, IAN
GILKISON, Dave
BROOKLAND, Rebecca
FITZSIMONS, Jake
CUTLER, Liz
BEST, Sophie

Gender
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women

Time
1:22:42
1:23:07
1:23:46
1:23:49
1:24:11
1:24:12
1:25:22
1:25:25
1:25:26
1:25:43
1:26:30
1:27:08
1:27:22
1:27:26
1:27:41
1:28:43
1:28:54
1:29:01
1:29:02
1:29:15
1:29:16
1:29:37
1:29:39
1:29:42
1:29:49
1:29:59
1:30:00
1:30:40
1:30:45
1:31:01

Gap
16'44"
17'09"
17'49"
17'51"
18'13"
18'15"
19'24"
19'27"
19'29"
19'45"
20'32"
21'10"
21'24"
21'29"
21'43"
22'45"
22'57"
23'04"
23'05"
23'18"
23'19"
23'40"
23'41"
23'45"
23'52"
24'02"
24'02"
24'43"
24'48"
25'04"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 32km (Open)
winner: 1:05:58

Pos
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Bib
464
394
415
431
430
463
413
390
399
428
470
403
452
484
412
449
435
422
409
401
396
414
453
454
469

Name
SWINGLER, Rob
MCGUFFIE, George
SMITH, Kyla
HARLEY, Richard
MCGUFFIE, alistair
SPEIRS, Ross
DAVIS, Nicole
BROOKLAND, Zach
DALGETY, Nicholas
STEWART, Korine
MANSON, Karen
SCOTT, Isaac
HALL, Tokiyo
RILEY, Andrew
SIMPSON, Amanda
DONALDSON, Abagail
COPLAND-BATTY, Julie
HICKSON, Matt
SCHONEVELD, Kristin
MCKEOWN, Amelia
HARLEY, Austin
RADEMAKER, Samuel
MCDONALD, Kelly
WILLIAMS, Bron
SZKLARSKI, Julian

Gender
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men

Time
1:31:07
1:31:10
1:31:24
1:32:36
1:32:53
1:34:04
1:34:53
1:36:34
1:36:52
1:37:28
1:38:29
1:39:23
1:40:15
1:40:21
1:41:21
1:43:31
1:43:57
1:44:23
1:45:29
1:45:30
1:48:48
1:51:37
1:54:34
2:01:25
2:10:45

Gap
25'09"
25'12"
25'27"
26'38"
26'55"
28'07"
28'55"
30'36"
30'54"
31'31"
32'32"
33'25"
34'17"
34'24"
35'24"
37'34"
38'00"
38'25"
39'32"
39'32"
42'50"
45'39"
48'37"
55'28"

1h4'48"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 32km Intermediate Challenge - Senior (18-34) M (Men)
winner: 1:05:58

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Bib
417
419
418
416
414

Name
SMITH, Ollie
MORRISON, jason
CORONETTI, Rafael
WHITING, Hayden
RADEMAKER, Samuel

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:05:58
1:10:35
1:13:01
1:22:30
1:51:37

Gap

4'38"
7'03"

16'33"
45'39"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 32km Intermediate Challenge - Senior (18-34) F (Women)
winner: 1:31:24

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
415
413
412

Name
SMITH, Kyla
DAVIS, Nicole
SIMPSON, Amanda

Gender
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:31:24
1:34:53
1:41:21

Gap

3'28"
9'57"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 32km Intermediate Challenge - Vet 1 (35-49) M (Men)
winner: 1:05:59

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Bib
434
436
433
437
451
447
442
423
438
439
441
425
432
426
431
430
422

Name
SPRAGUE, Peter
MCKAY, Murray
DAVIS, Tim
JOHNSON, Victor
HENDERSON, Jamie
GREEN, Martin
BOWAN, James
JOUBERT, Theo
RYDER, Malcolm
WARD, Jamie
HOLMAN, Justin
TURNER, Nick
MCSWEENEY, Brad
TALBOT, mark
HARLEY, Richard
MCGUFFIE, alistair
HICKSON, Matt

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:05:59
1:08:17
1:08:25
1:13:08
1:14:34
1:15:54
1:19:31
1:21:13
1:21:54
1:23:46
1:23:49
1:25:25
1:27:08
1:29:39
1:32:36
1:32:53
1:44:23

Gap

2'19"
2'26"
7'10"
8'36"
9'56"

13'32"
15'15"
15'56"
17'48"
17'50"
19'26"
21'09"
23'40"
26'37"
26'54"
38'24"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 32km Intermediate Challenge - Vet 1 (35-49) F (Women)
winner: 1:19:24

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Bib

443
427
445
440
424
444
450
428
449
435

Name

WELSH, Kyla
PRUE HANNAN, Rachel
ALLINGTON, Stephen
GREEN, Natasha
WILLIAMSON, Anita
MACMILLAN, Jane
BROOKLAND, Rebecca
STEWART, Korine
DONALDSON, Abagail
COPLAND-BATTY, Julie

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time

1:19:24
1:22:42
1:27:26
1:27:41
1:29:16
1:29:42
1:30:00
1:37:28
1:43:31
1:43:57

Gap

3'17"
8'02"
8'16"
9'52"

10'18"
10'35"
18'04"
24'07"
24'33"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 32km Intermediate Challenge - Vet 2 (50+) M (Men)
winner: 1:13:24

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Bib

448
455
468
465
466
456
467
458
474
462
457
472
459
473
460
464
463
484
469

Name

SIMS, Shane
BEVAN, andrew
SHAND, Dougal
CORBETT, john
GLENDAY, Darren
VULETA, Chris
CODY, Gerard
MACKENZIE, Dayle
HEWSON, Malcolm
WALSH, Jeremy
KIRKBY, Paul
MUNRO, Tim
SEEGERS, Frans
COULTON, IAN
GILKISON, Dave
SWINGLER, Rob
SPEIRS, Ross
RILEY, Andrew
SZKLARSKI, Julian

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time

1:13:24
1:14:35
1:15:45
1:15:54
1:17:21
1:17:29
1:22:37
1:22:42
1:24:12
1:25:22
1:25:26
1:25:43
1:28:54
1:29:49
1:29:59
1:31:07
1:34:04
1:40:21
2:10:45

Gap

1'11"
2'21"
2'29"
3'56"
4'04"
9'12"
9'17"

10'48"
11'57"
12'02"
12'18"
15'30"
16'25"
16'35"
17'42"
20'40"
26'57"
57'21"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 32km Intermediate Challenge - Vet 2 (50+) F (Women)
winner: 1:24:11

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

Bib
461
471
470
452
453
454

Name
CHORLEY, Maggie
CUTLER, Liz
MANSON, Karen
HALL, Tokiyo
MCDONALD, Kelly
WILLIAMS, Bron

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:24:11
1:30:45
1:38:29
1:40:15
1:54:34
2:01:25

Gap

6'35"
14'19"
16'04"
30'24"
37'15"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 32km Intermediate Challenge - 17yrs and under M (Men)
winner: 1:13:23

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Bib
384
393
398
406
400
408
402
386
392
395
407
388
404
410
391
405
394
390
399
403
396

Name
COLLIE, Nick
VEIX, Mitch
BENNY, Kelvin
JORDAN, Luke
SPRAGUE, Corban
ANDERSON, Ollie
GREEN, Riley
HALL, Lochlainn
TALBOT, Oscar
LOADER, Oliver
JORDAN, Blake
GALBRAITH, Connor
BOWAN, Archie
TAYLOR, Harrison
TALBOT, Wilbur
FITZSIMONS, Jake
MCGUFFIE, George
BROOKLAND, Zach
DALGETY, Nicholas
SCOTT, Isaac
HARLEY, Austin

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:13:23
1:14:47
1:14:56
1:17:11
1:17:22
1:17:25
1:19:34
1:23:07
1:26:30
1:27:22
1:28:43
1:29:01
1:29:02
1:29:15
1:29:37
1:30:40
1:31:10
1:36:34
1:36:52
1:39:23
1:48:48

Gap

1'24"
1'34"
3'49"
4'00"
4'03"
6'11"
9'44"

13'07"
13'59"
15'20"
15'39"
15'40"
15'53"
16'15"
17'18"
17'47"
23'11"
23'29"
26'00"
35'25"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 32km Intermediate Challenge - 17yrs and under F (Women)
winner: 1:17:22

Pos
1
2
3
4

Bib
397
411
409
401

Name
SPILLANE, Zoe
BEST, Sophie
SCHONEVELD, Kristin
MCKEOWN, Amelia

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:17:22
1:31:01
1:45:29
1:45:30

Gap

13'40"
28'08"
28'08"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2021/03/21 17:27:43 Page 1 / 1


